BLOCK

22
39
187
205
326
352

LOT QUALIFIC.

17
17
22
22
18

2

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 03 BERGENFIELD

PROPERTY LOCATION

101

45
47
60
40
24

MERRITT AVENUE
MOMAR DRIVE
DAVIS DRIVE
LUNN AVENUE
LAUREL COURT
NEW BRIDGE ROAD

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
15F
15F
2
4B

624100
370200
329100
288100
206200
616500

TOT YEAR

-00

.00

-00

.00
7272_.67
21743.96

1ST HALF

10640.91
6186.91
5611.16
4676.82
7953.83

30008.00

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

10640.91-
6186.91-
5611.16-
4676.82-

681.16-
8264.04-

PRELIM.

-00

.00

-00

.00
3636.34
10871.98

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 03 BERGENFIELD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 7,265 2,742,171,800 96,716,403.04 .00 93,750.00 96,622,653.04 46,637,176.99 49,985,476.05 48,311,344._62
RAILROADS * 8 3,900 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 87,730 3,094.24 .00 .00 3,094.24 1,495.80 1,598.44 1,547.12

EXEMPTS * 191 238,055,600 .00 .00 .00 .00 27,115.80 27,115.80- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 03 BERGENFIELD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -336
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .016
SCHOOL TAX 1.951
LIBRARY TAX .049
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.175
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024 3.527
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

RATE FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--

CODE

T

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OO00000

OONJAI=n

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

BNURNAURNAUNA
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

[selsplaplaplapiselep)

[eleooo/ae]

~ .00

.00 000

3.527

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024

00

2024

0203

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx

DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028




FOR 2024

T OF BERGENFIELD

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08719724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 03 BERGENFIELD

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

4,789,000
2,308,098,700

4,789,000
2,308,098,700

4,789,000
1,142,145,900

34
6,868

1
2

0]

1,165,952,800

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
[@]4p]e0)

[QleX
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AN -

[eo/ee]

[olee]
[@]4p]e0)

[QleX
OO

o<
(O |

[oe]e)
<IL0O

IO
OO

©O—00
Oy~

00
©0000

OO
oo

[seler(le]
LOANLD

Ao
INDA

429,284,100

0

243,519,200 185,764,900 429,284,100

363

CLASS 4 TOTAL

2,742,171,800

0]

1,390,454,100 1,351,717,700 2,742,171,800

7,265

RATABLE TOTAL

0
3,900

oo

0
3,900

0
400

0
3,500

(9]

3,900

3,900

400

3,500

RAITLROAD TOTAL

730

87,

OO

000

100,

—100O

100,000

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

7
8
a
6
8,174,700

238,055,600

0

120,751,500 238,055,600

117,304,100

191

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



